
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of October 2025 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District A 711

2021-2022  7  278  221  34  34  567 548  19 07

2022-2023  7  236  287  29  31  583 654 -71-29

2023-2024  1  233  37  16  11  297 429 -132-45

2024-2025  4  272  90  38  16  416 326  90 04

2025-2026  3  97  80  8  3  188 85  103 30
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 4 Average -1  223  143  25  19  410  25 408

-0.2K
-0.1K
0.0K
0.1K
0.2K
0.3K
0.4K
0.5K
0.6K
0.7K

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 11/7/2025  5:58:27PM



New Members 51.6%

Charter Members 42.6%
Reinstate Members 4.3%

Transfer members 1.6%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  October 2025 Cumulative

48.06%

Female

51.81%

Male

0.13%

PreferNotToAnswer

Female 48.06%
Male 51.81%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.13%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
October 2025 Cumulative
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